
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALABASTER CITY OF;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199803120000
86531

03/12/1998
11:56:59

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Defendant JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
JAMES R

199811120004
48721

11/12/1998
11:22:54

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ALABAMA
POWER

199807310002
92011

07/31/1998
10:56:05

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIRKLAND,
ROBERT E

199807310002
91981

07/31/1998
10:56:00

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS,
WAYNE

199807310002
92151

07/31/1998
10:56:22

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

POE, SHERRY
ANN

199807310002
92191

07/31/1998
10:56:28

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

REED, BOBBIE
JO

199807310002
92181

07/31/1998
10:56:26

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROWN,
ANGUS A

199807310002
92021

07/31/1998
10:56:07

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIRKLAND,
ROBERT E

199807310002
92171

07/31/1998
10:56:25

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HENRY,
DAVID L


