Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALABASTER CITY OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803120000 86531	03/12/1998 11:56:59	ALABASTER CITY OF	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, JAMES R						
199811120004 48721	11/12/1998 11:22:54	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ALABAMA POWER						
199807310002 92011	07/31/1998 10:56:05	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIRKLAND, ROBERT E						
199807310002 91981	07/31/1998 10:56:00	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DAVIS, WAYNE						
199807310002 92151	07/31/1998 10:56:22	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	POE, SHERRY ANN						
199807310002 92191	07/31/1998 10:56:28	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REED, BOBBIE JO						
199807310002 92181	07/31/1998 10:56:26	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BROWN, ANGUS A						
199807310002 92021	07/31/1998 10:56:07	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIRKLAND, ROBERT E						
199807310002 92171	07/31/1998 10:56:25	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HENRY, DAVID L						